L13000 164506

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Address)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500280748755

01/13/16--01015--007 **25.00

2016 FEB W PH 3: 42

TEB 1 1 2016 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Beyond Pesticides, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William Chandler
(Name of Person)
360PestControl, LLC
(Firm/Company)
5000-18 Hwy 17S, Ste 203
(Address)
Fleming Island, FI 32003
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William Chandler

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAJLING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 28, 2016

WILLIAM CHANDLER 5000-18 HWY 17S, STE 203 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003

SUBJECT: BEYOND PESTICIDES, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000164506

We have received your document for BEYOND PESTICIDES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited liability company must complete and submit a Voluntary Dissolution along with the attached Notice of Dissolution in order to dissolve a Florida limited liability company on our records. The fee to file both the Voluntary Dissolution and Notice of Dissolution is \$25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00001963

2016 FEB IN PH 3: 42

850-245-6950 Called 2/10/16 told to sand articles of dissolution— Those are included

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

2016 FEB 11 PH 3: 01



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 14, 2016

WILLIAM CHANDLER 5000-18 HWY 17S, STE 203 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003

SUBJECT: BEYOND PESTICIDES, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000164506

We have received your document for BEYOND PESTICIDES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is L15000185400.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please scall (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00000956

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		PH 3:
Signature Printed Name FILING FEE: \$25.00		
Will		2016 F
person or if there are no member npany's activities and affairs:	rs, the signature of the person	appointed and
	-	
5000-18 Hwy 17S, Ste 203 Flet	ning Island, Fl 32003	
ter the name and address of the William Chandler	person appointed to wind up t	the company's
ses dissolution.		
upon the occurrence of the follow	ng:(1) An event or circumstanc	e that the
solution.—A limited liability com	pany is dissolved and its activities	3
	•	
that resulted in the limited lial copy 605.0707 on back cover	oility company's dissolution petter).	ursuant to section
his block does not meet the applic	able statutory filing requirements	this date will not be
he dissolution if not effective	on the date of filing: 1/22/2016	
64506		
n were filed on	and assign	ned
		·
	the dissolution if not effective of date cannot be prior to or more than shis block does not meet the applicative date on the Department of State that resulted in the limited liable (copy 605.0707 on back cover I ange name to 360PestControl, LLC solution.—A limited liability compupon the occurrence of the following ses dissolution. The term and address of the William Chandler 5000-18 Hwy 17S, Ste 203 Flem overson or if there are no member npany's activities and affairs: William Chandler	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 1/22/2016 date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is rethis block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, tive date on the Department of State's records. It that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution processed from the second of the second of the second of the following: (1) An event or circumstance upon the occurrence of the following: (1) An event or circumstance ses dissolution. Iter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up to William Chandler 5000-18 Hwy 17S, Ste 203 Fleming Island, Fl 32003 William Chandler William Chandler William Chandler William Chandler William Chandler Printed Name

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Beyond Pesticides, LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L13000164506
Date of dissolution was: Jan 22, 2016
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
Dissolving this company to change name to 360 Pest Control, LLC.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
360 Pest Control, LLC
5000-18 Hwy 17S, Ste 203
Fleming Island, Florida
32003

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

William Chandler

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00